1/5/23, 12:39 PM

Plate
Number
GBF5380P

Technician

Parts

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1008506

Case Number Brand
- Toyota
SA Parts Manager

LKK_assignments -

Description OE Number Part Type

FRONT WIND
SCREEN
Customized

FRONT WIND

SCREEN WEA

THERSTRIP
Customized

APILLAR OUT
ER
Customized

MIRROR STAY

WITH SIDE MI

RROR
Customized

ROUND MIRR
OR
Customized

BLACK MOUL
DING LH
Customized

MIRROR STAY
CAP
Customized

MIRROR STAY
COVER
Customized

BLACK TRIM L
H

Model
Details
Hiace

Unit Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Body

Type
MPV

Cost

$980.30

$228.90

$389.00

$636.40

$145.50

$195.90

$49.50

$198.50

$113.50

Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

Insurance company
India International

Export
CSVv
Mark Qty Sum
up/Disc
-25% 1 $735.22
-25 % 1 $171.68
-25% 1 $291.75
-25% 1 $477.30
-25% 1 $109.13
-25% 1 $146.93
-25 % 1 $37.13
-25% 1 $148.88
-25% 1 $85.13

1/4



1/5/23, 12:39 PM Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

# Description OE Number Part Type Unit Price Cost Mark Qty Sum
up/Disc

Customized

10 HEADLAMP L $0.00 $727.10 -25% 1 $545.33
H
Customized

11 FRONT DOOR $0.00 $1280.00 -25 % 1 $960.00
LH
Customized

12 FRONT DOOR $0.00 $28.60 -25 % 1 $21.45
QTR TRIM LH
Customized

13 WINDSOW GL $0.00 $408.00 -25 % 1 $306.00
ASS LH DOOR
Customized

14 WINDOW CHA $0.00 $111.00 -25% 1 $83.25
NNEL
Customized

15 FRONT DOOR $0.00 $146.00 -25 % 1 $109.50
WEATHERSTR
IPLH
Customized

16 FRONT DOOR $0.00 $92.70 -25% 1 $69.53
FRAME SEAL
Customized

17 DOOR TRIM L $0.00 $438.90 -25% 1 $329.17
H
Customized

Total :$4627.35

Materials

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1008506 2/4



1/5/23, 12:39 PM

OE
Number

# Description

01 ERP BRACKET
Customized

02 ROV STICKER
Customized

Labors

Replace / RnR

# Description Labor Code

01 REPLACE F
RONT WIND
SCREEN

Customize
d

02 REPLACE F
RONT DOOR
LH, HEADLA
MP LH, APIL
LAR AND RE
PAIR OTHER
AFFECTED
AREA
Customize

Paint

# Description Labor Code

01 FRONT BUMP
ER, CORNER
PANEL LH , A
PILLAR AND F
RONT DOOR

Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

Part Type Unit Price
$0.00
$0.00

Type Labor Hour

RnR 0.00

RnR 0.00
degree Labor Hour
Full spray 0.00

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1008506

Cost

$26.00

$20.00

Unit Price

$120.00

$750.00

Unit Price

$700.00

Mark Qty
up/Disc
0% 1.0
0% 1.0
Mark
up/Disc
0%
0%
Mark
up/Disc
0%

Sum

$26.00

$20.00

Total :$46.00

Sum

$120.00

$750.00

Total :$870.00

Sum

$700.00

3/4



1/5/23, 12:39 PM Estimate Preview Estimated-DE Assessor

# Description Labor Code degree Labor Hour Unit Price Mark Sum
up/Disc
LH
Customized

Total :$700.00

Remarks 2 remarks

2023-01-05 12:33 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK:
CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT $5,000 WITH 7 DAYS

2022-11-25 08:25 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Pre Review done base on survey information provided
Take note that this review is done before finalization, a final review on repair
cost to be concluded after repair.

Pre Review By : Insurlogic

Amount : $7654.48

Check: $180.00

Total: $7654.48

Lump Sum: $6100.00 (Before check item)
Repair Duration: 7 days

https://asia-repair.dataenlighten.com/index.html#/preview?caseld=1008506 4/4



