Plate Model Body Case Number Brand Insurance company Number Details Туре India International Toyota GBF5380P Hiace MPV Export CSV Parts Manager Technician SA LKK_assignments

Parts

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	FRONT WIND SCREEN Customized			\$0.00	\$980.30	-25 %	1	\$735.22
02	FRONT WIND SCREEN WEA THERSTRIP Customized			\$0.00	\$228.90	-25 %	1	\$171.68
03	A PILLAR OUT ER Customized			\$0.00	\$389.00	-25 %	1	\$291.75
04	MIRROR STAY WITH SIDE MI RROR Customized			\$0.00	\$636.40	-25 %	1	\$477.30
05	ROUND MIRR OR Customized			\$0.00	\$145.50	-25 %	1	\$109.13
06	BLACK MOUL DING LH Customized			\$0.00	\$195.90	-25 %	1	\$146.93
07	MIRROR STAY CAP Customized			\$0.00	\$49.50	-25 %	1	\$37.13
08	MIRROR STAY COVER Customized			\$0.00	\$198.50	-25 %	1	\$148.88
09	BLACK TRIM L H			\$0.00	\$113.50	-25 %	1	\$85.13

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
	Customized							
10	HEADLAMP L H Customized			\$0.00	\$727.10	-25 %	1	\$545.33
11	FRONT DOOR LH Customized			\$0.00	\$1280.00	-25 %	1	\$960.00
12	FRONT DOOR QTR TRIM LH Customized			\$0.00	\$28.60	-25 %	1	\$21.45
13	WINDSOW GL ASS LH DOOR Customized			\$0.00	\$408.00	-25 %	1	\$306.00
14	WINDOW CHA NNEL Customized			\$0.00	\$111.00	-25 %	1	\$83.25
15	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTR IP LH Customized			\$0.00	\$146.00	-25 %	1	\$109.50
16	FRONT DOOR FRAME SEAL Customized			\$0.00	\$92.70	-25 %	1	\$69.53
17	DOOR TRIM L H Customized			\$0.00	\$438.90	-25 %	1	\$329.17
							To	otal :\$4627.35

Materials

#	Description	OE Number	Part Type	Unit Price	Cost	Mark up/Disc	Qty	Sum
01	ERP BRACKET Customized			\$0.00	\$26.00	0 %	1.0	\$26.00
02	ROV STICKER Customized			\$0.00	\$20.00	0 %	1.0	\$20.00
								Total :\$46.00

Labors

Replace / RnR

#	Description	Labor Code	Туре	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	REPLACE F RONT WIND SCREEN Customize d		RnR	0.00	\$120.00	0 %	\$120.00
02	REPLACE F RONT DOOR LH, HEADLA MP LH, A PIL LAR AND RE PAIR OTHER AFFECTED AREA Customize d		RnR	0.00	\$750.00	0 %	\$750.00
							Total :\$870.00

Paint

#	Description	Labor Code	degree	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark up/Disc	Sum
01	FRONT BUMP ER, CORNER PANEL LH, A PILLAR AND F RONT DOOR		Full spray	0.00	\$700.00	0 %	\$700.00

#	Description	Labor Code	degree	Labor Hour	Unit Price	Mark Sum up/Disc
	LH Customized					
						Total :\$700.00

Remarks 2 remarks

2023-01-05 12:33 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

FINAL REVIEW BASE ON INFORMATION PROVIDED BY LKK: CONCLUDED THE COST OF REPAIR AT \$5,000 WITH 7 DAYS

2022-11-25 08:25 Assessor Supervisor-Insurlogic 1 6584981566

Pre Review done base on survey information provided Take note that this review is done before finalization, a final review on repair cost to be concluded after repair.

Pre Review By : Insurlogic

Amount: \$7654.48 Check: \$180.00 Total: \$7654.48

Lump Sum: \$6100.00 (Before check item)

Repair Duration: 7 days